Ceremony Music
Officiant Service
360 Infinity Video Booth

360 Video Booth Full Experience

Magic Mirror Photo Booth
Magic Mirror Prop Table
Magic Mirror USB copies
Magic Mirror Custom Overlay
Dance on a Cloud

(2-4) Cold Spark Machines

(2) Vertical Smoke Machines
Personal Slide Show

Custom Digital Monogram
40” Lighted L.O.V.E. Marquee
70” Video DJ Booth

Upgraded Wireless Uplights
Snow Machine

Bubble Machines

White Flower Wall

5-D Flower Wall & Stand
2-Piece Boxwood Flower Wall
Ballon Arch/ 3-Tier

Rug & Seating for Ballon Arch
Lighted Balloon Boxes

Neon Signage

Audio Guest Book

Full Audio Book Experience
Shimmer Wall Backdrop
Telephone Booth Rental
Flower Arches

“Pour Service” (Bartending)

ADD-ON OPTIONS

$200
$100 - $200
$800

$200

$500

$50

$100

$100

$200
$200 - $400
$75

$175

$75

$175

$500

$75

$75

$50

$150
$175 - $250
$175 - $250
$300 - $350
$50

$50

$25

$75 - $175**
$150 - $250%*
$350
$250 - $350
$250 - $350
$200

(Includes: Wireless Mic, Speaker, & Stand)
(w/ Package or as Stand-Alone Service)**

(4 Hour Stand-Alone Service Only)

(Requires 15’ x 15’ Space for Enclosure)
(Includes Printer and 300 Prints)

(For Magic Mirror Only)

(USB mailed copies of Photobooth pictures)
(Custom ordered Photobooth overlay)

(Dry Ice Fog/ 20 Amp Dedicated Breaker Req.)
(20 Amp Dedicated Breaker Req.)

(Free USB Copy of Slide Show)

(Projected or Displayed on Video Booth)

(40” Tall x 8 Long)

(Live Air Casting of Reception Photos/Videos)

(Regular or Vertical Fountain Machines)

(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**

(Vintage, Standard White, Rustic Black, Pay Phone)
(Table, Phone, Backdrop, USB & Signage)

(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
(Booth, Phone, Neon w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
(RAMP Certified Bartender Only)***

*Pricing is subject to change at any time. Price is locked in once non-refundable deposit is made.

**Stand-Alone rentals/services (set up/tear down service) require mileage fee

***Clients must provide all beverages and necessary stock items, i.e., cups, napkins, ice etc.



