ADD-ON OPTIONS

Ceremony Music	\$200	(Includes: Wireless Mic, Speaker, & Stand)
Officiant Service	\$100 - \$200	(w/ Package or as Stand-Alone Service)**
360 Infinity Video Booth	\$800	(4 Hour Stand-Alone Service Only)
360 Video Booth Full Experience	\$200	(Requires 15' x 15' Space for Enclosure)
Magic Mirror Photo Booth	\$500	(Includes Printer and 300 Prints)
Magic Mirror Prop Table	\$50	(For Magic Mirror Only)
Magic Mirror USB copies	\$100	(USB mailed copies of Photobooth pictures)
Magic Mirror Custom Overlay	\$100	(Custom ordered Photobooth overlay)
Dance on a Cloud	\$200	(Dry Ice Fog/ 20 Amp Dedicated Breaker Req.)
(2-4) Cold Spark Machines	\$200 - \$400	(20 Amp Dedicated Breaker Req.)
(2) Vertical Smoke Machines	\$75	
Personal Slide Show	\$175	(Free USB Copy of Slide Show)
Custom Digital Monogram	\$75	(Projected or Displayed on Video Booth)
40" Lighted L.O.V.E. Marquee	\$175	(40" Tall x 8' Long)
70" Video DJ Booth	\$500	(Live Air Casting of Reception Photos/Videos)
Upgraded Wireless Uplights	\$75	
Snow Machine	\$75	
Bubble Machines	\$50	(Regular or Vertical Fountain Machines)
White Flower Wall	\$150	(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
5-D Flower Wall & Stand	\$175 - \$250	(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
2-Piece Boxwood Flower Wall	\$175 - \$250	(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
Ballon Arch/ 3-Tier	\$300 - \$350	(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
Rug & Seating for Ballon Arch	\$50	
Lighted Balloon Boxes	\$50	
Neon Signage	\$25	
Audio Guest Book	\$75 - \$175**	(Vintage, Standard White, Rustic Black, Pay Phone)
Full Audio Book Experience	\$150 - \$250**	(Table, Phone, Backdrop, USB & Signage)
Shimmer Wall Backdrop	\$350	(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
Telephone Booth Rental	\$250 - \$350	(Booth, Phone, Neon w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
Flower Arches	\$250 - \$350	(Stand, Backdrop w/ Package or Stand Alone)**
"Pour Service" (Bartending)	\$200	(RAMP Certified Bartender Only)***

^{*}Pricing is subject to change at any time. Price is locked in once non-refundable deposit is made.

 $[\]star\star\mathrm{Stand}\text{-}\mathrm{Alone}$ rentals/services (set up/tear down service) require mileage fee

 $[\]hbox{\tt ***Clients must provide all beverages and necessary stock items, i.e., cups, napkins, ice etc.}\\$